

If you can dream it, we'll help you achieve it.

P. Turner has consistently been named one of the fastest growing independent broker/dealers by *Financial Advisor* magazine. What does that mean to you? It means that the innovative vision, dedicated staff and exceptional customer service offered by J.P. Turner will help you take your business to the next level of success. *If you can dream it, we'll help you achieve it.*

A firm built by financial advisors for financial advisors.

J.P. Turner's management team is comprised of seasoned financial professionals who understand the challenges you face because they've been there. They have created an environment where independent financial professionals can thrive. As a result, our company has grown rapidly and now has more than 500 representatives in some 200 independent branch offices from coast to coast.

A clear vision of growth.

Our industry is complex and ever changing. At J.P. Turner, you will experience a business partner that is responsive to your needs and adaptive to industry changes; creating aggressive strategies to help grow your practice. You've worked hard to build your business and grow your client base. Now is the perfect time to take your business to the next level by joining J.P. Turner.

Giving you the freedom you deserve.

J.P. Turner representatives earn a payout competitive within the independent arena. With no proprietary products or quotas, our representatives are empowered to make investment recommendations that are truly in the best interest of their clients. Our reps also have the freedom to work from home or build a large branch – it's *your* business, structure it *your* way.

Your search ends here.

Throughout your career, and right now as you read this, you are bombarded with recruitment messages about the strengths of various broker/ dealers. But let's be honest – most broker/dealers offer access to similar research and technology solutions, tout business development programs and offer marketing services – so how do you sort your way through the sameness to find a firm that is truly dedicated to your success? You don't have to look any further because you'll find that in J.P. Turner.

Your life. Your business. And most importantly, *Your way.*

We recognize that you know your business, clients and community better than we do. That's why we listen to your ideas, help find solutions and take the time to explain our answers. We have one goal in mind, to provide you with the customer service, technology support and programs you need to build and maintain a thriving business.

An untapped market: J.P. Turner Institute for Advisor Success.

Founded in 2009 to help advisors leverage new knowledge and skills, our unique training program for advisors teaches in-depth product knowledge, marketing strategies and provides coaching and mentoring during their first year which takes the burden of training off of the branch managers. We also created a national internship program which gives our branches the ability to hire interns so they can determine if those individuals would be a good fit for a permanent hire to help grow their business or to simply provide themselves with the ability to enjoy more free time while someone they trust is taking care of their business.

Contact us today to learn more about the benefits of becoming a J.P. Turner independent representative.

JPT030413-543

CONTACT: 800-793-2675 | yourway@jpturner.com | www.joinjpturner.com J.P. Turner & Company, LLC[®] | Member SIPC | One Buckhead Plaza | 3060 Peachtree Rd NW | 11th Floor | Atlanta, GA 30305